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SYMBOL KEY

% SMOKE DETECTOR, HARDWIRED, WITH BATTERY BACKUP
o DUPLEX OUTLET
%F': DUPLEX OUTLET GFCI
%F':/U’F’ DUPLEX OUTLET GFCI / WATER PROCF
@ 220 OUTLET
TELEVISION CABLE CONNECTION
€ TELEPHONE OUTLET A 13 MARCH 2223
SPR COMMENTS
o« SINGLE POLE SWITCH
b FEB. 2024
o THREE WAY SWITCH CITY OF 8ALEM COMMENT®
SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT FIXTURE A B FEB. 2024
REVIEW COMMENTS
] EXTERIOR WALL MOUNT LIGHT FIXTURE ON DAYLIGHT SENSOR
KITCHEN STRIP LIGHTIN 2o Lk 2end
— RIP LIGHTING CITY OF 8ALEM COMMENT®
{ f 5 14 ANE 2024
N LAUNDRY EXHAUST FAN EGRESS STAIR CHANGE
K 80 crM EAN/LIGHT / ON TIMER SWITCH o% %Foz%
O o cm KITCHEN EXHAUST FAN ¢ REMOVAL OF STUDIO BALCONIES

SHEET ROCK ALL (5) SIDES OF OPENING
TO MAINTAIN FIRE RATING IN RATED

WALLS ONLY GYP. REQ'D 4 FIRE BARRIER,
FIRE WALL, FIRE PARTITION
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EMERGENCY LIGHT

PROPOSED
FIRE EXTINGUISHER (1 PER/3000%) (1) REQ'D KIDDE DRY

10063 ILLUMINATION EMERGENCY POWER. THE POUER LOCAL SHUT-OFF

CEILING /

SUPPLY FOR MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHA CONTROLS (SECTION
AL R T o e o Ak COTROLS (5 [JFEc  CHEMICAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER UL CLASSIFICATION
BLOCKING, VERIY SIZ= OF FIRE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY AT LEAST ONE LOCAL SHUT-OFF LIGHTING 2A-10BC (2435 SF/3000 =| REQD) TOP OF
CABINET W/ MANUFACTURER : EXTINGUISHER 48" AFF
CONTROL FOR EVERY 2000 SQUARE FEET
A N THE EVENT OF POWER SUPPLY FAILURE, AN OF LIGHTED FLOOR AREA AND FOR ALL EXIT LIGHT- COMBO WITHBATTERY BACKUP
EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SHALL AUTOMATICALY — SPACES ENCLOSED BY WALLS OR B | |THONIA QUANTUL MBWIG 20 DC &6 EXIT-UNIT COMBO

ILLUMINATE THE FOLLOWING AREAS: CEILING HEIGHT PARTITIONS. BACK MOUNT WITH BATTERY BACKUP

wer tocarion EGRESS LIGHT- WITH BATTERY BACKUP
EVEERRIY | IGHT FIXTURE INSUSTRIES, EL-WETLED
LED EGRESS-UNIT BACK MOUNT WITH BATTERY BACKUP

evgreicy EGRESS LIGHT- WITH BATTERY BACKUP
LITHONIA ELM2 LED EGRESS-UNIT BACK MOUNT WITH
BATTERY BACKUP

. EXIT ACCESS CORRIDORS, PASSAGES AND AISLES IN
ROOMS AND SPACES WHICH REQUIRE TWO OR MORE
MEANS OF EGRESS.

2. EXIT ACCESS CORRIDORS AND EXIT STAIRWAYS
LOCATED IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAYE TWO OR
MORE EXITS.

3. EXTERIOR EGRESS COMPONENTS AT OTHER THAN THE
LEVEL OF EXIT DISCHARGE UNTIL EXIT DISCHARGE 1S
ACCOMPLISHED FOR BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO
OR MORE EXITS.

4. INTERIOR EXIT DISCHARGE ELEMENTS, AS PERMITED IN
SECTION 12231, IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAYE TWO OR

AUTOMIATIC SHUTOFF
CONTROLS(SECTION 1313.3.12)

ALL INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS ARE
EQUIPPED WITH A SEPARATE AUTOMATIC
CONTROL TO SHUT OFF LIGHTING DURING
UNOCCUPIED PERIODS. OFFICES |LESS
THAT 200 SQUARE FEET, MEETING AND
CONFERENCE ROOMS, AND SCHOOL
CLASSROOMS SHALL BE EQUIPFED
WITH OCCUPANCY SENSORS THAT
COMPLY WITH SECTION 13133121

48" - TOP
OF HANDLE
60" MAX.
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MORE EXITS.

5. THE PORTION OF THE EXTERIOR EXIT DISCHARGE
IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO EXIT DISCHARGE
DOORWAYS IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR
MORE EXITS.
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